Sailwave results for Picasso Cup at CSS Bankappsegling for kdlbatar 2020 file:///C:/Users/Per/OneDrive/CSS/2020/Picasso/PicassoCup2020_dag...

lavl

Rank Klass
1st SRS
2nd SRS
3rd Express
4th Express
5th Express
6th SRS
6th SRS
Rank Klass
1 SRS
2 SRS
3 Express
4 Express
5) Express
5) SRS
5 SRS
Rank Klass
1 SRS
2 SRS
3 Express
4 Express
5 Express
6 SRS
6 SRS

CSS Bankappsegling for kélbatar

Picasso Cup

Tot resultat efter forsta dagen

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Batnamn  Battyp

XXX 707
Indufa 707
Joline Express
- Express

Karukera 2 Express

Segelnummer Klubb HelmName

127
39

769
305
452

Destiny Dehler 35 232

Wyborowa 707

Batnamn Battyp

XXX 707
Indufa 707
Joline Express
- Express

Karukera  Express
2

Destiny Dehler
35

Wyborowa 707

Batnamn Battyp

XXX 707
Indufa 707
Joline Express
- Express

Karukera  Express
2

Destiny Dehler
35

Wyborowa 707

69

Segelnummer

127

39

769

305
452

232

69

Segelnummer

127

39

769

305
452

232

69

KdSS  Jonas Pettersson

CrewName Maittal R1

SJOSS Mikael Dehlén Andersson

CSS Magnus Olofsson
SJOSS  Leif Dehlen

CSS Ola Sandell

CSS Johan Olsson
MSK Joakim Béackstrom

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Klubb HelmName CrewName

KdSS Jonas
Pettersson
SJOSS Mikael
Dehlén
Andersson
CSS  Magnus
Olofsson
SJOSS Leif Dehlen
CSS Ola
Sandell
CSS Johan
Olsson
MSK Joakim
Backstrém
R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Klubb HelmName CrewName

KdSS Jonas
Pettersson

SJOSS Mikael
Dehlén
Andersson

CSS  Magnus
Olofsson

SJOSS Leif Dehlen

CSSs Ola
Sandell

CSS  Johan
Olsson

MSK Joakim
Backstrom

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Mittal
0.875

0.875

0.907

0.907
0.907

1.044

0.885

Mattal
0.875

0.875

0.907

0.907
0.907

1.044

0.885

Start
12:30:00

12:30:00

12:30:00

12:30:00

Start
13:30:00

13:30:00

13:30:00

13:30:00
13:30:00

R2 Total Nett
0.875 1.0 1.0 20 20
0.875 2.0 2.0 40 4.0
0.907 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0
0.907 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0
0.907 8.0DNF 5.0 13.0 13.0
1.044 8.0 DNF 8.0 DNF 16.0 16.0
0.885 8.0DNF 8.0DNF 16.0 16.0
Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
13:17:03 0:47:03 0:41:10 1.0
13:17:30 0:47:30 0:41:34 2.0
13:17:00 0:47:00 0:42:38 3.0
13:18:04 0:48:04 0:43:36 4.0
DNF 8.0
DNF 8.0
DNF 8.0
Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
14:16:21 0:46:21 0:40:33 1.0
14:17:52 0:47:52 0:41:53 2.0
14:16:55 0:46:55 0:42:33 3.0
14:17:20 0:47:20 0:42:56 4.0
14:19:37 0:49:37 0:45:00 5.0
DNF 8.0
DNF 8.0

2020-05-16 21:38



